Issue 2.1 : 2013
Fire Detection Product Catalogue
Some products are not available in all countries. Contact your local distributor for details.
The images shown in this catalogue are merely indicative and FireClass reserves the
right to modify at any time the characteristics of the products here represented.
FireClass
Hillcrest Business Park

download.
Addressable Sounders
Product Order Codes
516.800.760  FC410LPSYR Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder Red
516.800.761  FC410LPSYW Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder White
516.800.762 FC410LPSY Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder Red IP65
516.800.763  FC410LPAVR Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder/Beacon Red (*)
516.800.764  FC410LPAVW Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder/Beacon White (*)
516.800.766  FC410LPAV Loop Powered Symphoni Sounder/Beacon Red IP65 (*)
(*) The beacon in this product should be used for supplementary indication purposes only. In
this case the device is not required to be used as a Visual Alarm Device (VAD) and EN54-23 is
not relevant to its classification.
34
FireClass Addressable Range
Input Modules
555.800.701(*) FC410MIM Mini Contact module providing one normally open or normally closed
 input. Designed to be small enough to mount inside the equipment housing
 being monitored.
555.800.702(*) FC410CIM Contact Input module providing two normally open or normally
 closed inputs.
555.800.706 FC410DDM Universal interface unit allowing connection of up to two conventional
 detection zones with detector removal and callpoint discrimination. Loop powered
 or 24Vdc.
555.800.712(*) FC410DIM Conventional Zone monitor interface providing a connection of one
 detection circuit, requires a separate 24Vdc supply.
555.800.766(*) FC410BDM Beam detector interface enabling a conventional beam detector to be
   powered and monitored by the FireClass loop.
Output Modules
568.800.703(*) FC410RIM Relay interface module providing one volt free relay contact.
577.800.705(*) FC410SNM Sounder circuit controller allowing connection of external sounders or
   up to 2A @ 24Vdc or to provide a monitored output contact.
577.001.023(*) SB520(*) Allows the FC410SNM to power circuits up to 15A @ 24Vdc.
568.800.004 HVR800 High Voltage Relay unit allowing for low current mains rated switching
   of up to 10A @ 250Vac.
Addressable Ancillary Modules
35
FireClass Addressable Range
Multi-Function Modules
555.800.763(*) FC410SIO Interface with single monitored input and single volt free change
   over relay contact.
555.800.765 FC410MIO Interface with three monitored inputs and two volt free change
   over relay contacts.
555.800.770 FC410QMO Quad monitor output unit provides four monitored output circuits
   suitable for 24Vdc conventional sounders.
555.800.771 FC410QIO Quad input/output unit provides four monitored inputs and four
   relay outputs.
555.800.773 FC410QRM Quad relay module provide four relay outputs.
Other Modules/Accessories
545.800.704 FC410LI Loop fault line isolation interface unit.
555.800.067 BTM800 Interface module which allows the FC410BDM to be sited away from
   the beam detector but still easily connected.
517.035.007  FC470CV Ancillary cover for use with modules.
517.035.019 FC470DGBB White D/Gang B/Box.

- Reading ancillary status.
- Power management options.
Product Order Codes
516.460.490  Handheld Service and Programming Tool
516.800.922  Spare ancillary programming lead
516.800.924   Pack of Spare Pins (Pack of 10)
516.800.923   FC Service accessory kit
    (Plastic case complete with shoulder strap and car ancillary power)
557.202.118   FireClass Panel Download Lead
PFNACBL0USB5M  USB cable 5 meters Type A <-> Type A for FC501
FireClass 490ST Service and
Programming Tool
37
FireClass Addressable Range
FCG - FireClass Graphical
Fire Alarm Manager
General Features
- Real time visualization of control panel, loop and zone status etc.
- Multilevel map based on a tree structure.
- Access device data from any pages of the map.
- Supports all standard PC image file types (i.e. GIF, JPG, BMP)
Product Order Codes
557.202.721 FCG-001 FireClass Graphics Single Panel Software
557.202.722 FCG-002 FireClass Graphics 1 - 4 Panel Software c/w
     TLI800EN Network Card and Power Supply Unit
557.202.723 FCG-003 FireClass Graphics 1 - 10 Panel Software c/w
     TLI800EN Network Card and Power Supply Unit
557.202.724 FCG-004 FireClass Graphics 1 - 24 Panel Software c/w
     TLI800EN Network Card and Power Supply Unit
557.202.725 FCG-005 FireClass Graphics Additional Software Licenses
557.202.080  TLI800EN  Network Interface Card
557.200.039  TLI800ENG  Network interface card with PSU
Overview
FireClass Graphics is a new client/server emergency